
$10.00

$14.00

$14.00

$16.50

A)  OKONOMI TOTS
Tater tots with spicy mayo, savoury  

okomiyaki sauce, shaved bonito flakes

B) CHASHU YAKITORI
Slow braised pork belly grilled yakitori,

with Japanese mustard

C) WINTER SALAD
Daikon radish, salad greens, prosciutto

and light sesame dressing

D) ODEN
Slow braised beef, atsuage tofu, daikon

and boiled egg in a light broth

cave specials

special drinks
UME SODA (0%) 
Sweet Japanese plum with soda 

BUTTER RUM HOT TODDY
Rum, maple,  cinnamon, butter, lemon

MELON CREAM SODA 
Melon liqueur, melon soda, lemon,

whipped cream (for 18+ years)

MAPLE HIGHBALL
Suntory whisky, maple syrup, soda

$11.00

$14.00

$15.00

$16.00

ORIGINAL CAVE T-SHIRT 
(only S & M size left!)

25 YEAR ANNIVERSARY

CANVAS TOTE BAG

NEW CAVE T-SHIRT 
(Limited edition, limited sizes left!)

$39.00

$20.00

$50.00

cave gear

oideyasu, welcome!

THE CAVE

YAKITORI BAR
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