# GAVE SPEGIALS

oideyasu, welcome!

A) OKONOMI TOTS	\$10.00
Tater tots with spicy mayo, savoury	
okomiyaki sauce, shaved bonito flakes	
B) CHASHU YAKITORI	\$14.00
Slow braised pork belly grilled yakitori,	
with Japanese mustard	
C) WINTER SALAD	\$14.00
Daikon radish, salad greens, prosciutto	
and light sesame dressing	
D) ODEN	\$16.50
Slow braised beef, atsuage tofu, daikon	
and boiled egg in a light broth	

## SPEGIAL DRINKS

UME SODA (0%)	\$11.00
Sweet Japanese plum with soda	
BUTTER RUM HOT TODDY	\$14.00
Rum, maple, cinnamon, butter, lemon	
MELON CREAM SODA	\$15.00
Melon liqueur, melon soda, lemon,	
whipped cream (for 18+ years)	
MAPLE HIGHBALL	\$16.00
Suntory whisky, maple syrup, soda	

### GAVE GEAR

ORIGINAL CAVE T-SHIRT	\$39.00
(only S & M size left!)	
25 YEAR ANNIVERSARY	\$20.00
CANVAS TOTE BAG	
NEW CAVE T-SHIRT	\$50.00
(Limited edition, limited sizes left!)	



# GAVE SPECIALS

oideyasu, welcome!

A) OKONOMI TOTS	\$10.00
Tater tots with spicy mayo, savoury	
okomiyaki sauce, shaved bonito flakes.	
B) CHASHU YAKITORI	\$14.00
Slow braised pork belly grilled yakitori,	
with Japanese mustard	
C) WINTER SALAD	\$14.00
Daikon radish, salad greens, prosciutto	
and light sesame dressing	
D) ODEN	\$16.50
Slow braised beef, atsuage tofu, daikon	
and boiled egg in a light broth	

## SPECIAL DRINKS

UME SODA (0%)	\$11.00
Sweet Japanese plum with soda	
BUTTER RUM HOT TODDY	\$14.00
Rum, maple, cinnamon, butter, lemon	
MELON CREAM SODA	\$15.00
Melon liqueur, melon soda, lemon,	
whipped cream (for 18+ years)	
MAPLE HIGHBALL	\$16.00
Suntory whisky, maple syrup, soda	

## GAVE GEAR

ORIGINAL CAVE T-SHIRT	\$39.00
(only S & M size left!)	
25 YEAR ANNIVERSARY	\$20.00
CANVAS TOTE BAG	
NEW CAVE T-SHIRT	\$50.00
(Limited edition, limited sizes left!)	

